
ATTACHMENT - I

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA - T

ON

SE

,I. NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

2. FEOERAL i PROVINCIAL GOVT

3. TITLE OF CONTRACT

4. TENDER NUMBER

5. BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

TENDEFUCONTRACT VALUE

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (FOR CIVIL
WORKS ONLY)

8. ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD

9. WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS
INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT
PLAN?

10. ADVERTISEMENT:-

A. PPRAWEBSITE(FEDERAL
AGENCIES)

b. NEWS PAPERS

TENDER OPENED ON

nruRe or puRcrnse
(LOCAUINTERNATIONAL)

EXTENSION IN DUE DATE (lF ANY)

MI

DGP (ARIITY] RAWALPINDI

FEDERAL GOVT

PROCU MENT OF D CHANA
CEN

METRIC TONS

21-O714-7-2

CONTRACT FOR PROCUREMENT OF
DHALL CHANA (CENTRAL ZONE) WAS
REAUIRED TO BE CONCLUDED FOR
ARMY TROOPS AND AWARDED TO
LOWEST QUOTEE FIRM

RS 325.120.000.00 (RS 325.120 MILLION

NOT APPLICABLE

YES

N E-
BOTH DATED 27 AUG 2017

21 MAR 2018

LOCAL

NIL

08 (LIST OF BUYERS ATTACHED)

YES

r

6

7

I

't1

12
i

13.

14. NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENT
SOLD

15. WHETHER OUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER
DOCUMENT

16. WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDEO IN BIDDING/TENDER
DOCUMENTS

b
r 1")

7

NOT APPLICABLE

2q

: 27 AUG 2017

MAY, JUL 2018 TO JAN 2019



2

17.

18. WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY

19. WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT
AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING
A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN
COMPETITIVE BIDDING

20. NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED

21. WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER
WAS LOWEST BIDDER

22. WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS
SIGNED

W.HICH-METHOD OF PROCUREMENT ; T,CK ONE
WAS USED

A. SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPED PROCEDURE

b. SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

C. TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d. TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE .

I

YES

YES

08

i

i

i

I

: CHIEF OF ARMY STAFF

i NOT APPLICABLE



R

ATTACHIUENT - II
P

cT

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA - II

D IN
s R

,|

2

4

5

6

NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE
TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

08

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER
EVALUATION REPORT (,E, 1$, 2ND, 3RO
EVALUATED BID)

NEED ANALYSIS (WHY THE
PROCUREMENT WAS NECESSARY)

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN
RESPONSE TIME, W-IAT WERE THE
REASONS (BRIEFLY DESCRIBE)

WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND
THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE
TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION
REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED

ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS
GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICS
OOCUMENTS

DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION
CRITERIA

qPECTAL CONDTTTONS, lF ANY

M/S IQBAL DALL MILLS. SHOP NO.
11i12 MARKET COMMITTEE GRAIN
MARKET SARGODHA

CONTRACT OF DHALL CHANA
REQUIRED TO PROCURED FOR
ARMY TROOPS

NOT APPLICABLE

YES

25 MAY 2018

RS 128.OOO.OO PER METRIC TON
(CENTRAL ZONE)

NOT APPLICABLE

1,

7

I

o

10

11

12

'13

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

I

3. 1ST LoWEST QUoTEE I.E.
M/S IOBAL DHALL MILLS. SARGODHA



l

!

!

J

s/NO
STATUS

I RPRISES, KCIII,US THREE STAR ENTE REGD

I\iUS CLASSIC ENTERPRI SES KARACHI REGD

3. M/S PAK TRADERS, FSLD REGD

4. NTL, FAISALABADM/S ARUS I REGD

5 M/S CHAPPAL TRADERS , KARACHI REGD

6. M/S IQBAL DHALL MILLS, SARGODHA REGD

7 M/S KALA TRADERS, LAHORE REGD

I IMPEX, RAWALPINDI[,VS AL HAO UN-REGO

2.


